附件
2016年前锋区考核招聘音体美教师考试成绩及职位排名表
	序号
	姓名
	报考职位
	抽签号
	面试成绩
	职位排名
	备注

	1
	田淑芬
	小学美术一
	0101
	79.4
	9
	

	2
	雷滨菡
	小学美术一
	0102
	86.88
	1
	

	3
	蒋晓燕
	小学美术一
	0103
	74.18
	12
	

	4
	冯中林
	小学美术一
	0104
	82.4
	4
	

	5
	陈瑜洁
	小学美术一
	0105
	77.94
	10
	

	6
	黎柳兰
	小学美术一
	0106
	80.96
	7
	

	7
	张红梅
	小学美术一
	0107
	80.26
	8
	

	8
	刘燕
	小学美术一
	0108
	72.46
	13
	

	9
	魏源
	小学美术一
	0109
	86.44
	2
	

	10
	赵芳芳
	小学美术一
	0110
	83.3
	3
	

	11
	赵小雪
	小学美术一
	0111
	81.32
	5
	

	12
	郑加清
	小学美术一
	0112
	81.24
	6
	

	13
	卢璐
	小学美术一
	0113
	75.82
	11
	

	14
	蒲苏
	小学美术一
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	15
	龙海兰
	小学美术一
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	16
	李萍
	小学美术一
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	17
	邹严莹
	初中美术
	0114
	84.6
	2
	

	18
	李海霞
	初中美术
	0115
	80.02
	11
	

	19
	贾一梅
	初中美术
	0116
	81.6
	6
	

	20
	张艳阳
	初中美术
	0117
	80.72
	8
	

	21
	朱晨曦
	初中美术
	0118
	84.56
	3
	

	22
	陈勇
	初中美术
	0119
	81.88
	5
	

	23
	舒琦
	初中美术
	0120
	80.44
	9
	

	24
	黎明
	初中美术
	0121
	80.1
	10
	

	25
	张了
	初中美术
	0122
	81.24
	7
	

	26
	刘冬梅
	初中美术
	0123
	82.04
	4
	

	27
	罗波
	初中美术
	0124
	84.62
	1
	

	28
	胡云玲
	初中美术
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	29
	屈丽蓉
	初中美术
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	30
	向婷婷
	小学美术二
	0201
	82.75
	5
	

	31
	杜祺
	小学美术二
	0202
	81.39
	9
	

	32
	唐蕾
	小学美术二
	0203
	82.84
	3
	

	33
	邱茜
	小学美术二
	0204
	79.87
	15
	

	34
	钟磊
	小学美术二
	0205
	80.71
	12
	

	35
	刘玉珊
	小学美术二
	0206
	80.92
	11
	

	36
	杨大艳
	小学美术二
	0207
	79.9
	14
	

	37
	张冕
	小学美术二
	0208
	82.83
	4
	

	38
	张莉
	小学美术二
	0209
	84.81
	1
	

	39
	石浩然
	小学美术二
	0210
	81.57
	7
	

	40
	钟淑娅
	小学美术二
	0211
	80.29
	13
	

	41
	张瑶
	小学美术二
	0212
	79.46
	16
	

	42
	易杨
	小学美术二
	0213
	79.39
	17
	

	43
	唐睿娜
	小学美术二
	0214
	76.42
	18
	

	44
	冯子伦
	小学美术二
	0215
	82.64
	6
	

	45
	李春宏
	小学美术二
	0216
	80.98
	10
	

	46
	陈钊平
	小学美术二
	0217
	81.46
	8
	

	47
	耿文杰
	小学美术二
	0218
	83.3
	2
	

	48
	蒋艺
	小学美术二
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	49
	刘金花
	小学美术二
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	50
	伍金平
	小学美术二
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	51
	张乙华
	小学美术二
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	52
	董斌斌
	小学音乐一
	0301
	88.24
	2
	

	53
	刘丽
	小学音乐一
	0302
	76.36
	6
	

	54
	姚明妤
	小学音乐一
	0303
	89.42
	1
	

	55
	马欢
	小学音乐一
	0304
	79.62
	4
	

	56
	王维
	小学音乐一
	0305
	86.72
	3
	

	57
	孙世燕
	小学音乐一
	0306
	77.98
	5
	

	58
	张訾涵
	小学音乐一
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	59
	王靖雯
	小学音乐一
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	60
	黎莉
	小学音乐二
	0307
	83.28
	2
	

	61
	陈红宇
	小学音乐二
	0308
	77.96
	5
	

	62
	李瑶
	小学音乐二
	0309
	82.8
	3
	

	63
	陈维
	小学音乐二
	0310
	89.16
	1
	

	64
	刘芸甫
	小学音乐二
	0311
	74.9
	6
	

	65
	曾文月
	小学音乐二
	0312
	78.3
	4
	

	66
	刘莉
	小学音乐二
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	67
	任建川
	小学音乐二
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	68
	张婷
	小学音乐二
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	69
	罗方志
	初中音乐二
	0313
	89.22
	1
	

	70
	蒋馨宁
	初中音乐二
	0314
	83.92
	2
	

	71
	覃仁豪
	初中体育
	0401
	75.6
	11
	

	72
	曾建彰
	初中体育
	0402
	86.4
	1
	

	73
	李华杰
	初中体育
	0403
	85.1
	2
	

	74
	李丹丹
	初中体育
	0404
	82
	6
	

	75
	刘亚辉
	初中体育
	0405
	79.6
	10
	

	76
	杨洪
	初中体育
	0406
	82
	6
	

	77
	姚锦波
	初中体育
	0407
	74.8
	12
	

	78
	杨伟
	初中体育
	0408
	84.72
	3
	

	79
	梁霜
	初中体育
	0409
	83.8
	4
	

	80
	唐加欢
	初中体育
	0410
	82
	6
	

	81
	廖桂平
	初中体育
	0411
	82.5
	5
	

	82
	刘鸿钊
	初中体育
	0412
	80.2
	9
	

	83
	陈秋竹
	初中体育
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	84
	陈巧
	初中体育
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	85
	郭俊杰
	初中体育
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	86
	杜秋平
	初中体育
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	87
	李佳瑞
	小学体育一
	0501
	86.86
	1
	

	88
	叶思思
	小学体育一
	0502
	85.88
	3
	

	89
	黎振涛
	小学体育一
	0503
	80.6
	5
	

	90
	曾锦
	小学体育一
	0504
	80.88
	4
	

	91
	邱长生
	小学体育一
	0505
	77.4
	7
	

	92
	郭峻琳
	小学体育一
	0506
	80.36
	6
	

	93
	蒋金君
	小学体育一
	0507
	86.46
	2
	

	94
	艾旭
	小学体育一
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	95
	赖智鑫
	小学体育二
	0508
	80.3
	6
	

	96
	宋琴
	小学体育二
	0509
	82.38
	2
	

	97
	王霞
	小学体育二
	0510
	72.6
	12
	

	98
	陈静松
	小学体育二
	0511
	73
	11
	

	99
	贺玉杰
	小学体育二
	0512
	77.8
	9
	

	100
	郝长春
	小学体育二
	0513
	79.1
	8
	

	101
	范自强
	小学体育二
	0514
	80.6
	5
	

	102
	唐果
	小学体育二
	0515
	79.94
	7
	

	103
	熊向东
	小学体育二
	0516
	84.58
	1
	

	104
	彭偲钰
	小学体育二
	0517
	75.9
	10
	

	105
	汪霖
	小学体育二
	0518
	81.16
	4
	

	106
	李波
	小学体育二
	0519
	82.16
	3
	

	107
	徐昌锋
	小学体育二
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	108
	宁娜娜
	小学体育二
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	109
	刘婷
	小学体育二
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	

	110
	孙成军
	小学体育二
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]
